Header Plugs / Jumpers   XJ8/XG8S/XG8T 81
Header Plugs / Jumpers
XJ8/XG8S/XG8T
Low-profile Circuit Jumper Connectors
• Low profiles of 5.8 mm (XJ8) and 6.8 mm (XG8S/T).
• 2.54-mm grid can be mounted horizontally or vertically.
• Chose from Single-row, Double-row or Triple-row Connectors.
• Designed for easy insertion and protection against

■ XG8S - Single Row
■ XG8T - Double Row
Ordering Information
Model
No. of
contacts
XG8S
(Single Row)
XG8T
(Double Row)
Model (gold plating) Model (tin plating) Model (gold plating) Model (tin plating)
2 XG8S-0231 XG8S-0241 XG8T-0231 XG8T-0241
3 XG8S-0331 XG8S-0341 --- ---
4 XG8S-0431 XG8S-0441 XG8T-0431 XG8T-0441
6 XG8S-0631 --- XG8T-0631 XG8T-0641
8 XG8S-0831 XG8S-0841 XG8T-0831 XG8T-0841
10 --- --- XG8T-1031 XG8T-1041
12 --- --- XG8T-1231 XG8T-1241
14 --- --- XG8T-1431 XG8T-1441
16 XG8S-1631 XG8S-1641 XG8T-1631 XG8T-1641
18 XG8S-1831 --- XG8T-1831 XG8T-1841
20 --- --- XG8T-2031 XG8T-2041
0.635 × 0.635
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.8 +0.1 dia.0